
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Debbie	
  Barnhill Currituck 2 1 dbarnhill@currituck.k12.nc.us
Matt	
  Zeboor Hoggard 4 2 matthew.zeboor@nhcs.net
Jennifer	
  Marks Cardinal	
  Gibbons 3 3 jennybee96@aol.com
Jocelyn	
  Bradford Sanderson 4 3 jbradford@wcpss.net
Debbie	
  Pope Ledford 3 5 dpope@davidson.K12.nc.us
Cill	
  Kelly Marvin	
  Ridge 3 6 cill.kelly@ucps.k12.nc.us
Jenna	
  C.	
  Anderson Hough 4 6 jennac.anderson@cms.k12.nc.us
Dedy	
  Warner North	
  Buncombe 3 8 dedy.warner@yahoo.com
Tammy	
  Ensley Pisgah 3 8 tensley@haywood.k12.nc.us


